Death Report for 03-26-21 to 04-01-21

First Name Last Name Date of Death
Barbara Feistel Mar-26-2021
James Heaton Mar-26-2021
Virginia Baker Mar-26-2021
Phyllis Webb Mar-26-2021
Darrell Napier Mar-26-2021
Yevondia Graham Mar-27-2021
Iris Reynolds Mar-27-2021
Juanita Hansen Mar-27-2021
Marjorie Demps Mar-28-2021
Larry Schnee Mar-28-2021
Susan Schwering Mar-28-2021
Martha Cawthon Mar-28-2021
Raymond Jordan Mar-28-2021
Arthur Buchanan Mar-29-2021
Frances James Mar-29-2021
David Briggs Mar-29-2021
Janet Antley Mar-30-2021
James Payton Mar-31-2021
Norma Smith Mar-31-2021
James Baker Mar-31-2021
Roberta Trezona Mar-31-2021
Mary Ditzer Mar-31-2021
Albert Vollman Apr-01-2021
David Raley Apr-01-2021
Frances Austin Apr-01-2021
Norma Taylor Apr-01-2021

Date of Birth

Apr-26-1928
Apr-02-1962

Aug-17-1936
Jul-01-1937
Apr-24-1968
Mar-17-1965
Aug-10-1943
Jul-09-1946
Jun-27-1939
Nov-27-1943
Jun-26-1946
Mar-29-1931
Aug-12-1927
Jun-29-1950
Nov-20-1929

Apr-17-1960
Jan-18-1942
Nov-18-1945
May-05-1942
Jan-01-1963

May-10-1952
Sep-14-1932
Jul-10-1944
Mar-20-1946
Dec-12-1923
Nov-11-1929

Zip Code

Line A Description
47714 Stage IV decubitus ulcer in sacral area
47630 Acute Cardiac Arrest
STAGE 4 UROTHELIAL CANCER WITH
47712 METASTATIC DISEASE TO LYMPH NODES
62806 acute myocardial infraction
40740 Exsanguination
47711 Anoxic Brain Injury
42420 myocardial Infarction
47601 STEMI leading to Cardiac Arrest
47713 Septic shock secondary to bowel
47711 Cardiopulmonary Arrest
47715 copd
47710 cardiogenic shock
47715 Intracranial Hemorrhage
62460 acute on chronic hypoxic respiratory
47712 Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease
Adenocarcinoma of gastrointestinal
47660 origin with metastatic disease to the liver
47591 Cardiac arrest
47720 metastatic prostate cancer
47715 lung cancer
47710 Cerebral Disruption
STAGE 4 SQUAMOUS CELL ANAL CANCER
47725 WITH METASTATIC DISEASE TO LIVER
47720 cerebrovascular accident
47715 Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease
47720 Exsanguination
47633 Acute systolic congestive heart failure
47630 Hyperkalemia

Line B Description
General debilitation
Atherosclerotic Cardiovascular

Line C Description

Coronary artery disease triple
Gunshot Wound to the Chest
undetermined
Gastrointestinal Bleed
Complications of Diabetes
Volvulus with ischemia
Atherosclerotic and

Septic shock from Streptococcus

Acute coronary syndrome

Blunt Force Trauma to the Standing Height Fall Impacting His

Ventricular arrythmia

Self-inflicted Gunshot Wound

Self-inflicted Gunshot Wound

emphysema
Aspiration Pneumonia
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